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DATE

15th June 2024
MATCH DAY 1

22nd June 2024
MATCH DAY 2

30th June 2024
Match Day 3

6th July 2024
Match Day 4

20th July 2024
Match Day 6

27th July 2024
Match DAY 7

3rd August 2024
Match DAY 8

10th August 2024
Match Day 9

UGAND

HOME TEAM
KAWANDA SS
POLICE HC

NDEJJE UNIVERSITY
NDEJJE UNIVERSITY
POLICE HC

PRISONS SPEARS
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
UPDF HC

EVERGREEN HC

PRISONS SPEARS

NKAJJA HC

VICTORIA UNIVERSITY
KYENGEZA BEES
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
PRISONS SPEARS

POLICE HC

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
EVERGREEN HC

UPDF

PRISONS SPEARS

WANAINCHI
KAWANDA SS
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
NDEJJE UNIVERSITY
NDEJJE UNIVERSITY

KYENGEZA BEES
PRISONS SPEARS
UPDF HC

NDEJJE UNIVERSITY
VICTORIA UNIVERSITY

POLICE HC

POLICE HC

NKAJJAHC

VICTORIA UNIVERSITY
UZALENDO

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
WANAINCHI
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AWAY TEAM
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
WANAINCHI

NKAJJA HC

EVERGREEN HC
UZALENDO

KYENGEZA BEES
POLICE HC

VICTORIA UNIVERSITY
UPDF

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

WANAINCHI
KAWANDA SS
NDEJJE UNIVERSITY
NDEJJE UNIVERSITY
POLICE HC

NKAJJA HC

VICTORIA UNIVERSITY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
UZALENDO

UPDF HC

KYENGEZA BEES
PRISONS SPEARS
UPDF

UPDF HC

POLICE HC

NKAJJA HC

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
WANAINCHI

KAWANDA SS

POLICE HC

KYENGEZA BEES
EVERGREEN HC
UPDF HC
PRISONS SPEARS
PRISONS SPEARS

NDEJJE UNIVERSITY
KAWANDA SS

GENDER
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN

WOMEN
WOMEN

TIME
11:00AM
12:30PM
2:00PM
3:30PM
5:00PM

11:00AM
12:30PM
2:00PM
3:30PM
5:00PM

11:00AM
12:30PM
2:00PM
3:30PM
5:00PM

11:00AM
12:30PM
2:00PM
3:30PM
5:00PM

11:00AM
12:30PM
2:00PM
3:30PM
5:00PM

11:00AM
12:30PM
2:00PM
3:30PM
5:00PM

11:00AM
12:30PM
2:00PM
3:30PM
5:00PM

11:00AM
12:30PM
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GUE

VENUE
OLD KAMPALA

OLD KAMPALA

OLD KAMPALA

OLD KAMPALA

OLD KAMPALA

OLD KAMPALA

OLD KAMPALA

OLD KAMPALA
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UPDF HC KYENGEZA BEES WOMEN  2:00PM
PRISONS SPEARS POLICE HC WOMEN | 3:30PM  OLD KAMPALA
UPDF PRISONS SPEARS MEN 5:00PM

17th August 2024 \WANAINCHI MAKERERE UNIVERSITY WOMEN  11:00AM OLD KAMPALA
Match Day 10 KAWANDA SS NKAJJA HC WOMEN  12:30PM
NDEJJE UNIVERSITY VICTORIA UNIVERSITY ~ WOMEN  2:00PM
UZALENDO NDEJJE UNIVERSITY MEN 3:30PM
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY POLICE HC MEN 5:00PM

24th August 2024 KYENGEZA BEES KAWANDA SS WOMEN  11:00AM OLD KAMPALA
Match Day 11  NDEJJE UNIVERSITY PRISONS SPEARS WOMEN  12:30PM
NDEJJE UNIVERSITY PRISONS SPEARS MEN 2:00PM
POLICE HC UPDF HC WOMEN  3:30PM
POLICE HC UPDF HC MEN 5:00PM

31st August 2024 VICTORIA UNIVERSITY WANAINCHI WOMEN  11:00AM OLD KAMPALA
Match Day 12 NKAJJA HC MAKERERE UNIVERSITY WOMEN = 12:30PM
KAWANDA SS UPDF HC WOMEN  2:00PM
NDEJJE UNIVERSITY POLICE HC WOMEN  3:30PM
EVERGREEN HC UZALENDO MEN 5:00PM

7th Sept 2024 WANAINCHI PRISONS SPEARS WOMEN  11:00AM OLD KAMPALA
Match Day 13 \MAKERERE UNIVERSITY KYENGEZA BEES WOMEN  12:30PM

NKAJJA HC VICTORIA UNIVERSITY  WOMEN  2:00PM

POLICE HC KAWANDA SS WOMEN  3:30PM

UPDF NDEJJE UNIVERSITY MEN 5:00PM

15th Sept 2024 WANAINCH| NDEJJE UNIVERSITY WOMEN  9:00AM  OLD KAMPALA
Match Day 14 UPDF HC MAKERERE UNIVERSITY WOMEN  10:30AM
PRISONS SPEARS NKAJJA HC WOMEN  12:00PM
KYENGEZA BEES VICTORIA UNIVERSITY  WOMEN  1:30PM
PRISONS SPEARS EVERGREEN HC MEN 3:00PM

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY UZALENDO MEN 4:30PM




