

UGANDA HANDBALL SUPER LEAGUE FIXTURE - 2024

DATE	HOME TEAM		AWAY TEAM	GENDER	TIME	VENUE
15th June 2024 MATCH DAY 1	KAWANDA SS	VS	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY	WOMEN	11:00AM	OLD KAMPALA
	POLICE HC	VS	WANAINCHI	WOMEN	12:30PM	
	NDEJJE UNIVERSITY	VS	NKAJJA HC	WOMEN	2:00PM	
	NDEJJE UNIVERSITY	VS	EVERGREEN HC	MEN	3:30PM	
	POLICE HC	VS	UZALENDO	MEN	5:00PM	
	400000		7	- 4		
22nd June 2024 MATCH DAY 2	PRISONS SPEARS	VS	KYENGEZA BEES	WOMEN	11:00AM	OLD KAMPALA
	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY	VS	POLICE HC	WOMEN	12:30PM	
	UPDF HC	VS	VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	WOMEN	2:00PM	
	EVERGREEN HC	VS	UPDF	MEN	3:30PM	
	PRISONS SPEARS	VS	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY	MEN	5:00PM	
				7		100
30th June 2024	NKAJJA HC	VS	WANAINCHI	WOMEN	11:00AM	OLD KAMPALA
Match Day 3	VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	VS	KAWANDA SS	WOMEN	12:30PM	
	KYENGEZA BEES	VS	NDEJJE UNIVERSITY	WOMEN	2:00PM	
	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY	VS	NDEJJE UNIVERSITY	MEN	3:30PM	
	PRISONS SPEARS	VS	POLICE HC	MEN	5:00PM	
		6	10			
6th July 2024	POLICE HC	VS	NKAJJA HC	WOMEN	11:00AM	OLD KAMPALA
Match Day 4	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY	VS	VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	WOMEN	12:30PM	
	EVERGREEN HC	VS	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY	MEN	2:00PM	
	UPDF	VS	UZALENDO	MEN	3:30PM	
	PRISONS SPEARS	VS	UPDF HC	WOMEN	5:00PM	
					7	
20th July 2024 Match Day 6	WANAINCHI	VS	KYENGEZA BEES	WOMEN	11:00AM	
	KAWANDA SS	VS	PRISONS SPEARS	WOMEN	12:30PM	OLD KAMPALA
	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY	VS	UPDF	MEN	2:00PM	
	NDEJJE UNIVERSITY	VS	UPDF HC	WOMEN	3:30PM	
	NDEJJE UNIVERSITY	VS	POLICE HC	MEN	5:00PM	
27th July 2024 Match DAY 7	KYENGEZA BEES	VS	NKAJJA HC	WOMEN	11:00AM	
	PRISONS SPEARS	VS	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY	WOMEN	12:30PM	OLD KAMPALA
	UPDF HC	VS	WANAINCHI	WOMEN	2:00PM	
	NDEJJE UNIVERSITY	VS	KAWANDA SS	WOMEN	3:30PM	
	VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	VS	POLICE HC	WOMEN	5:00PM	
3rd August 2024	POLICE HC	VS	KYENGEZA BEES	WOMEN	11:00AM	OLD KAMPALA
Match DAY 8	POLICE HC	VS	EVERGREEN HC	MEN	12:30PM	
	NKAJJA HC	VS	UPDF HC	WOMEN	2:00PM	
	VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	VS	PRISONS SPEARS	WOMEN	3:30PM	
	UZALENDO	VS	PRISONS SPEARS	MEN	5:00PM	
10th August 2024	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY	VS	NDEJJE UNIVERSITY	WOMEN	11:00AM	OLD KAMPALA
Match Day 9	WANAINCHI	VS	KAWANDA SS	WOMEN	12:30PM	
			1	1	1	1



UGANDA HANDBALL SUPER LEAGUE FIXTURE - 2024

	UPDF HC	VS	KYENGEZA BEES	WOMEN	2:00PM				
	PRISONS SPEARS	VS	POLICE HC	WOMEN	3:30PM	OLD KAMPALA			
	UPDF	VS	PRISONS SPEARS	MEN	5:00PM				
17th August 2024	WANAINCHI	VS	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY	WOMEN	11:00AM	OLD KAMPALA			
Match Day 10	KAWANDA SS	VS	NKAJJA HC	WOMEN	12:30PM				
	NDEJJE UNIVERSITY	VS	VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	WOMEN	2:00PM				
	UZALENDO	VS	NDEJJE UNIVERSITY	MEN	3:30PM				
	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY	VS	POLICE HC	MEN	5:00PM				
				100					
24th August 2024	KYENGEZA BEES	VS	KAWANDA SS	WOMEN	11:00AM	OLD KAMPALA			
Match Day 11	NDEJJE UNIVERSITY	VS	PRISONS SPEARS	WOMEN	12:30PM	Service Control			
	NDEJJE UNIVERSITY	VS	PRISONS SPEARS	MEN	2:00PM				
	POLICE HC	VS	UPDF HC	WOMEN	3:30PM				
	POLICE HC	VS	UPDF HC	MEN	5:00PM				
			11 -22	7					
31st August 2024	VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	VS	WANAINCHI	WOMEN	11:00AM	OLD KAMPALA			
Match Day 12	NKAJJA HC	VS	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY	WOMEN	12:30PM				
	KAWANDA SS	VS	UPDF HC	WOMEN	2:00PM				
	NDEJJE UNIVERSITY	VS	POLICE HC	WOMEN	3:30PM				
	EVERGREEN HC	VS	UZALENDO	MEN	5:00PM				
7th Sept 2024	WANAINCHI	VS	PRISONS SPEARS	WOMEN	11:00AM	OLD KAMPALA			
Match Day 13	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY	VS	KYENGEZA BEES	WOMEN	12:30PM				
	NKAJJA HC	VS	VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	WOMEN	2:00PM				
	POLICE HC	VS	KAWANDA SS	WOMEN	3:30PM				
	UPDF	VS	NDEJJE UNIVERSITY	MEN	5:00PM				
15th Sept 2024	WANAINCHI	VS	NDEJJE UNIVERSITY	WOMEN	9:00AM	OLD KAMPALA			
Match Day 14	UPDF HC	VS	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY	WOMEN	10:30AM				
	PRISONS SPEARS	VS	NKAJJA HC	WOMEN	12:00PM				
	KYENGEZA BEES	VS	VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	WOMEN	1:30PM				
	PRISONS SPEARS	VS	EVERGREEN HC	MEN	3:00PM				
	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY		UZALENDO	MEN	4:30PM				
'									